@ Regional

Tech Hub

Partner With Us

We work closely with local stakeholders, organisations, and community partners across the region.

If you're interested in collaborating, inviting us to an event, or exploring partnership opportunities,
please contact your local Regional Partnership Officer (RPO) directly. They'll be happy to discuss how
we can work together.

Find Your Regional Partnership Officer
Please select the region relevant to you and contact the RPO listed below.

Western Australia
Rachael Thomas
rthomas@regionaltechhub.org.au

Northern Territory/ Kimberley WA / Far North Queensland
Georgia Beecraft
gbeecraft@regionaltechhub.org.au

Queensland
Liam Boundy
Iboundy@regionaltechhub.org.au

Tasmania
Peter Buzza
pbuzza@regionaltechhub.org.au

South Australia
Ellen Day
eday@regionaltechhub.org.au

Victoria/ New South Wales
Danielle Roberts
droberts@regionaltechhub.org.au

Small Business / Agriculture
Jason Bloxsidge
jbloxsidge@regionaltechhub.org.au

Not Sure Which Region You're In?
If you're unsure who to contact, please email hello@regionaltechhub.org.au and we'll direct your
enquiry to the right person.
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